Estate Services may, at any time, refer consideration of such matter to City Council for its determination and direction; 
and 

3. The appropriate City Officials be authorized and directed to take the necessary action to give effect thereto.  

Financial Impact The City shall receive a Total amount of Twenty Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty-Two Dollars ($20,452.00) plus any 
harmonized sales tax for the Term. 

License fees are to be recorded as PF&R revenue into cost centre P12271. 

The Chief Financial Officer and Treasurer has reviewed this DAF and agrees with the financial impact information.   

Comments The R.W.

[...]

The date that the City becomes the registered owner of the Conveyance Lands (the "Commencement Date"),  

And ending twenty-four (24) months from the Commencement Date (the "Expiry Date"). 

LICENSE FEE:   

The City shall receive a Total amount of Twenty Thousand Four Hundred and Fifty-Two Dollars ($20,452.00) plus any harmonized sales 
tax for the Term. 

TERMINATION UPON DEFAULT:  

In the event that the Licensee fails to perform or observe any of the covenants, conditions or obligations contained in the Agreement or in 
the event that the insurance lapses for any reason, and the Licensee fails to remedy such Default within five business days of receiving a